ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
  RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK : RANIA
DISTRICT : SIRSA
YEAR : 2024-2025
Towards partial fulfilment of requirements for Disbursement of

Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
1. HR_GW_867 Abutgarh_32737 Abutgarh
Govt. Primary
School, Abutgarh
29.5098 74.9068 Piezometer 200
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 102 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
2. GWL-06-074-00551-00032737-001 Abutgarh_32737 Abutgarh
Abutgarh Guru
Dwara K Pass
29.5069 74.9055 Tube Well 204
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.20 107 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
3. HR_GW_849 Bacher_32738 Bacher
Shamudayik
Kendra, Bacher
29.6494 74.5975 Piezometer 189
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 100 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
4. GWL-06-074-00551-00032738-001 Bacher_32738 Bacher Pond Ki Pass 29.6521 74.5975 Bore Well 192
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.00 76 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

7. HR_GW_866 Bharolanwali_32742 Bharolanwali
Govt Girls Primary
School,
Bharolanwali
29.5397 74.7705 Piezometer 195
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 104 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
8. HR_GW_850 Bhuna_32743 Bhuna
Shamshan Ghat ,
Bhuna
29.6567 74.8086 Piezometer 197
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 66 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
9. GWL-06-074-00551-00032743-001 Bhuna_32743 Bhuna Mehna Road 29.6497 74.8128 Tube Well 198
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.40 30 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
10. GWL-06-074-00551-00032746-001 Chak Sahiban_32746 Chaksahiba
Chaksahiba Johad
Ke Uper
29.4797 74.9063 Bore Well 198
Semi Confined

Clay, Kankar
0.00 69 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
12. HR_GW_860 Chakan_32744 Chakkan Govt. Girls Middel
School  Chakkan
29.6628 74.7895 Piezometer 196 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 88 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
13. HR_GW_869 Chakrayian_32745 Chakrayian
Govt. Primary
School
Chakrayian
29.4926 74.9114 Piezometer 199
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 97 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
14. GWL-06-074-00551-00032745-001 Chakrayian_32745 Chakrayian
Chakrayian School
Me
29.4909 74.9086 Tube Well 200
Semi Confined

r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
20. HR_GW_853 Dhottar_32753 Dhottar Govt. Sr. Sec.
School, Dhottar
29.5769 74.8933 Piezometer 201 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 108 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
21. GWL-06-074-00551-00032753-001 Dhottar_32753 Dhottar Bijali Ghar Ke Pass 29.5734 74.8937 Tube Well 201 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.10 76 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
22. HR_GW_854 Fatehpuria_32755 Fatehpuria Govt. Middle
School, Fatehpuria
29.5724 74.8250 Piezometer 198 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 104 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
23. HR_GW_871 Ferozabad_32756 Ferozbad Govt. Middle
School Ferozbad
29.4813 74.8525 Piezometer 195 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 104 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
24. GWL-06-074-00551-00032756-001 Ferozabad_32756 Ferozabad Ferozabad Gsss
School K Pass
29.4831 74.8592 Bore Well 197 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.10 76 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
25. HR_GW_872 Ghoranwali_32757 Ghoranwali
Govt. Middle
School,
Ghoranwali
29.6377 74.7860 Piezometer 199
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 70 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
26. HR_GW_856 Gidranwali_32759 Gindaranwali
Govt. Primary
School
Gindaranwali
29.4660 74.8681 Piezometer 199
Semi Confined
to Confined 0.50 85 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
27. GWL-06-074-00551-00032759-001 Gidranwali_32759 Gidranwali Gidranwali To
Kotli Road Rd
29.4625 74.8451 Tube Well 195 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 70 0.10 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
28. HR_GW_855 Gindran_32758 Gindran Govt. High School,
Gindran
29.6171 74.7609 Piezometer 195 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 94 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
29. GWL-06-074-00551-00032760-001 Govindpura_32760 Abholi Near Water Tank 29.4957 74.8800 Bore Well 198 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.10 76 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
30. SIR_RAN_ABHOLI_1 Govindpura_32760 Govindpura Charan Singh 29.5099 74.8700 Tube Well 195

0.50 42 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
34. HR_GW_858 Keharwala_32763 Keharwala
Govt. Sr. Sec.
School, Keharwala
29.6640 74.7099 Piezometer 196
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 61 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
35. HR_GW_875 Khaja Khera_32764 Khaja Khera
Govt. Primary
School Khaja
Khera
29.6049 74.7613 Piezometer 199
Semi Confined
to Confined 0.50 93 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
36. GWL-06-074-00551-00032764-001 Khaja Khera_32764 Khaja Khera Gram Sachivalay 29.6045 74.7603 Bore Well 197 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 80 0.10 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
37. HR_GW_859 Kharian_32765 Kharia
Govt. Senior
Secandry School
Kharia
29.6237 74.8578 Piezometer 200
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 54 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
38. GWL-06-074-00551-00032766-001 Kotha Sainpal_32766 Kotha Sainpal Pond Ke Paas 29.6315 74.6535 Bore Well 193
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.70 100 0.30 WL Manual
Atal Jal-

r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
41. SIR_RAN_MAMMER_1 Mamerkhera_32768 Mammer Khera Ram Singh 29.6748 74.6779 Tube Well 196
Unconfined
Aquifer/ sand,
Clay, Kankar
0.65 23 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
42. GWL-06-074-00551-00032769-001 Mangalia_32769 Mangalia
Government
School
29.5790 74.8487 Bore Well 199
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.00 100 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-
Private
43. SIR_RAN_MANGALIA_1 Mangalia_32769 Mangalia Harprit Singh 29.5791 74.8589 Tube Well 200
Unconfined
Aquifer/ sand,
Clay, Kankar
0.00 91 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
44. HR_GW_877 Mattuwala_32770 Mattuwala Govt. Middle
School, Mattuwala
29.6324 74.6936 Piezometer 193 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 95 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
45. GWL-06-074-00551-00032770-002 Mattuwala_32770 Mattuwala Mattuwala To
Mammed Road
29.6381 74.6867 Tube Well 193 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 76 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
46. SIR_RAN_MEHNA_1 Mehna Khera_32771 Mehna Khera Gram Panchayat 29.6126 74.8125 Tube Well 195
Unconfined
Aquifer/ sand,
Clay, Kankar
0.60 122 0.10 WQ Manual Atal Jal
47. HR_GW_879 Mohmadpuria_32773 Mohamadpuria
Govt. Primary
School,
Mohamdpuria
29.5655 74.8132 Piezometer 198
Semi Confined
to Confined 0.50 78 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
48. GWL-06-074-00551-00032773-001 Mohmadpuria_32773 Mohmmadpuria Mohmmadpuria
To Kuasar Rd
29.5681 74.8140 Tube Well 197 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.35 82 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-

50. SIR_RAN_MOUJDEEN_1 Moujdeen_32774 Moujdeen Jagdish 29.4680 74.8902 Tube Well 205
Unconfined
Aquifer/ sand,
Clay, Kankar
0.18 61 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
51. SIR_RAN_NAGRANA_1 Nagrana / Rania_32775 Nagrana (Rania) Sonu 29.5001 74.7884 Tube Well 193
Unconfined
Aquifer/ sand,
Clay, Kankar
0.20 107 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
52. HR_GW_881 Naiwala_32776 Naiwala Govt. Middle
School, ,Naiwala
29.5877 74.7574 Piezometer 198 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 101 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
53. GWL-06-074-00551-00032776-001 Naiwala_32776 Naiwala Naiwala Johad Pr 29.5905 74.7577 Bore Well 198 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.10 91 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
54. HR_GW_882 Nanuana_32778 Nanuana Govt. Middle

29.6276 74.6324 Piezometer 190 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 86 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
56. SIR_RAN_DHUDHIAN_1 Pattirathawas_32781 Pattirathawas Parhlad 29.6007 74.7184 Tube Well 193
Unconfined
Aquifer/ sand,
Clay, Kankar
0.00 70 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
57. HR_GW_884 Rampur Their_32783 Rampur Their
Govt. Primary
School, Rampur
Their
29.5235 74.7951 Piezometer 201
Semi Confined
to Confined 0.50 92 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
58. GWL-06-074-00551-00032783-001 Rampur Their_32783 Rampurtheri
Rampurtheri To
Ranjeetpur Theri
Rd Pr
29.5246 74.7927 Tube Well 196

Measurin
g (m, agl)
Depth
(m,bgl)
Diamete
r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
61. GWL-06-074-00551-00032785-001 Sadewala_32785 Sadewala Gindran Rood 29.6356 74.7365 Bore Well 195 Semi Confined
to Confined
1.35 90 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
62. GWL-06-074-00551-00032787-001 Santawali_32787 Santawali Santawali Nahar K
Pass
29.5233 74.7569 Tube Well 196 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.00 100 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
63. SIR_RAN_SANTA_1 Santawali_32787 Santawali Lakhwinder Singh 29.5231 74.7521 Tube Well 195
Unconfined
Aquifer/ sand,
Clay, Kankar
0.05 137 0.25 WQ Manual Atal Jal
64. HR_GW_864 Sultanpuria_32788 Sultanpuria
Stadium Play
Ground,
Sultanpuria
29.5414 74.8750 Piezometer 199
Semi Confined
to Confined 0.50 104 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
65. GWL-06-074-00551-00032788-001 Sultanpuria_32788 Sultapuria Rania Road 29.5328 74.8658 Bore Well 198 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.10 100 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
66. SIR_RAN_THERSH_1 Ther Shahidan_32789